
Route: 16-031-1   Run: 16-031-1 AM
Route: 16-031-1 Operator: Northern Tire & Automotive
Vehicle: 16-031-1
Description:
Schools:  Long Range Academy (388)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:05 AM ANGLICAN CHURCH ST PAULS
2 8:05 AM 8:06 AM TOWN HALL ST PAULS
3 8:06 AM 8:07 AM CLOVER FARM
4 8:08 AM 35 MAIN ST; ST PAULS; A0K
5 8:09 AM ST. PAUL'S
6 8:10 AM HIGHWAY 430
7 8:21 AM 8:22 AM BUS SHELTER COW HEAD
8 8:23 AM MAIN ST & SUNSET DR
9 8:24 AM MAIN ST & DORSET DR
10 8:25 AM MAIN ST; COW HEAD & HUTCHINGS LANE; COW HEAD
11 8:27 AM 8:28 AM MAIN ST; COW HEAD & POND RD; COW HEAD
12 8:29 AM 8:30 AM MAIN ST; COW HEAD & SEA SHORE DR; COW HEAD
13 8:30 AM 8:32 AM Long Range Academy Driveway

Run: 16-031-1 AM

Schools: Long Range Academy

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-06 10:11 AM 1 of 12



Route: 16-031-1   Run: 16-031-1 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-06 10:11 AM 2 of 12



Route: 16-031-1   Run: 16-031-1 PM
Route: 16-031-1   Operator: Northern Tire & Automotive   Capacity: 70
Vehicle: 16-031-1
Description:
Schools:  Long Range Academy (388)

 
# Arrival Departure Description   Stop Ld Run Ld
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM Long Range Academy Driveway 63 63
2 3:10 PM 3:11 PM MAIN ST; COW HEAD & SEA SHORE DR; COW HEAD 12 51
3 3:12 PM 3:13 PM MAIN ST; COW HEAD & POND RD; COW HEAD 8 43
4 3:15 PM   MAIN ST; COW HEAD & HUTCHINGS LANE; COW HEAD 3 40
5 3:16 PM   MAIN ST & DORSET DR 11 29
6 3:17 PM   MAIN ST & SUNSET DR 2 27
7 3:18 PM 3:19 PM BUS SHELTER COW HEAD 10 17
8 3:29 PM   HIGHWAY 430 0 17
9 3:30 PM   ANGLICAN CHURCH ST PAULS 2 15
10 3:30 PM 3:31 PM TOWN HALL ST PAULS 1 14
11 3:31 PM 3:32 PM CLOVER FARM 7 7
12 3:33 PM 3:34 PM 35 MAIN ST; ST PAULS; A0K 5 2
13 3:34 PM 3:35 PM ST. PAUL'S 2 0

Total:   12.18 km  2:55 PM - 3:35 PM  40 min
 

Run: 16-031-1 PM Description:
Riders: 63 Stops: 13 Start Time: 2:55 PM End Time: 3:35 PM (40 min) Distance: 12.18 km
Schools: Long Range Academy

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-06 10:11 AM 4 of 12



Route: 16-031-1   Run: 16-031-1 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-06 10:11 AM 5 of 12



Route: 16-031-2   Run: 16-031-2 AM
Route: 16-031-2 Operator: Northern Tire & Automotive
Vehicle: 16-031-2
Description:
Schools:  Long Range Academy (388)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:56 AM 7:57 AM GEORGE TOWN
2 7:58 AM 7:59 AM SUBDIVISION ROAD & HIGHWAY 430
3 7:59 AM HIGHWAY 430 & SUBDIVISION ROAD
4 8:01 AM 99 HIGHWAY 430
5 8:02 AM 8:03 AM COMMUNITY HALL
6 8:03 AM 8:04 AM HIGHWAY 430 & SPORT AVE; PARSON'S POND
7 8:04 AM 8:05 AM HIGHWAY 430 & GARDEN RD
8 8:07 AM 6 MAIN RD; THREE MILE ROCK; A0K
9 8:08 AM 8:09 AM MAIN RD & WATERFRONT RD
10 8:10 AM 22 MAIN RD
11 8:30 AM 8:32 AM Long Range Academy Driveway

Run: 16-031-2 AM

Schools: Long Range Academy

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-06 10:11 AM 7 of 12



Route: 16-031-2   Run: 16-031-2 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-06 10:11 AM 8 of 12



Route: 16-031-2   Run: 16-031-2 PM
Route: 16-031-2 Operator: Northern Tire & Automotive
Vehicle: 16-031-2
Description:
Schools:  Long Range Academy (388)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM Long Range Academy Driveway
2 3:30 PM 22 MAIN RD
3 3:31 PM 3:32 PM MAIN RD & WATERFRONT RD
4 3:33 PM 6 MAIN RD; THREE MILE ROCK; A0K
5 3:36 PM HIGHWAY 430 & GARDEN RD
6 3:37 PM HIGHWAY 430 & SPORT AVE; PARSON'S POND
7 3:38 PM COMMUNITY HALL
8 3:39 PM 3:40 PM 99 HIGHWAY 430
9 3:41 PM HIGHWAY 430 & SUBDIVISION ROAD
10 3:42 PM SUBDIVISION ROAD & HIGHWAY 430
11 3:44 PM GEORGE TOWN

Run: 16-031-2 PM

Schools: Long Range Academy

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-06 10:11 AM 10 of 12



Route: 16-031-2   Run: 16-031-2 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-08-06 10:11 AM 11 of 12


